
SUMMER HOLIDAYS
NETHERTON LIBRARY 

CRAFTS & BINGO
Craft

2.30pm
Tuesday 30th July

Tuesday 13th August
Tuesday 27th August
NO BOOKING REQUIRED

BUT THESE SESSIONS WILL RUN
WITH A MAXIMUM OF 20 CHILDREN

ON A FIRST COME FIRST         
SERVED BASIS

Bingo
2.00pm

Thursday 25th July
Thursday 22nd August

NO BOOKING REQUIRED

SPECIAL EVENTS
BOOKING REQUIRED FOR ALL

SPECIAL EVENTS - CAN BE BOOKED
2 WEEKS IN ADVANCE  

Make your own bag
Friday 2nd August

2.30pm
50pPER CHILD AGE UNDER 12

Zoo2U
Tuesday 6th August 11.30am

Monday 12 August 2pm
 £3PER CHILD

Slime Making
Tuesday 20th August 10.30am

£2PER CHILD AGE 3+

Badge Making
Friday 30th August 2.30pm

FREE 

Throughout holidays: 
Treasure Hunt &     

Guess Bears name 
Ask at the desk for

more details

BOARDGAMES
Friday 8th August 11-4pm

Weekly Saturdays
10-12.30pm

NO BOOKING REQUIRED


